



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLG 2328M

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<b><u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u></b>			
1	BONNET (CONSISTENT)	BUCKLED	896.70	685.30
1	BONNET LOCK (CONSISTENT)	TWISTED	85.10	85.10
1	BONNET INSULATOR (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	188.20	188.20
1	SET BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	39.00	39.00
2	BONNET HINGES @\$66.50 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	133.00	-
1	FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	638.00	638.00
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)	BENT	295.40	295.40
1	SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	39.00	39.00
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$20.50 (CONSISTENT)	N/S BENT	41.00	20.50
1	FRONTBUMPER CENTRE GRILLE (CONSISTENT)	TORN	132.20	104.20
2	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMPS @\$292.40 (CONSISTENT)	N/S CRACKED	584.80	292.40
2	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVERS @\$10.50 (CONSISTENT)	N/S BROKEN	21.00	10.50
1	FRONT BUMPER LICENCE GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	48.50	48.50
2	HEADLAMPS @\$1820.00 (CONSISTENT)	N/S BROKEN / O/S CRACKED	3,640.00	2,164.60
2	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKETS @\$42.60 (CONSISTENT)	N/S BENT	85.20	42.60
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL (CONSISTENT)	BENT / TWISTED	440.50	440.50
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	92.60	92.60
1	FRONT FENDER N/S (CONSISTENT)	BUCKLED	619.00	450.50
1	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD N/S (CONSISTENT)	TORN	188.20	188.20
1	SET FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS N/S (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	39.00	39.00
1	FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL N/S (CONSISTENT)	DENTED / BENT	425.00	425.00
1	FRONT GRILLE (CONSISTENT)	BROKEN / MISSING	224.60	224.60
1	FRONT GRILLE CHROME MOULDING (CONSISTENT)	BROKEN / MISSING	185.30	185.30
1	FRONT GRILLE 'H' LOGO (CONSISTENT)	MISSING	32.50	32.50
1	FRONT FENDER INNER TOP SIDE GARNISH N/S (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	46.70	-
1	FRONT WIPER PANEL GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	182.60	-
1	AIR CON CONDENSER (CONSISTENT)	BENT / PUNCTURE	1,100.00	1,100.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19021576/Upa3q2



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
2	AIR CON CONDENSER BRACKETS @\$10.50 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	21.00	-
1	AIR CON DISCHARGE HOSE (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	281.60	-
1	AIR CON SUCTION HOSE (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	266.30	-
1	RADIATOR (CONSISTENT)	BENT / CRACKED	1,810.20	1,485.30
1	AIR CON FAN ASSY (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	449.70	-
1	RADIATOR FAN COWLING (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	109.40	109.40
1	RADIATOR FAN BLADE (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	58.40	-
1	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	386.50	-
1	RADIATOR SPARE TANK (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	105.00	105.00
1	AIR CLEANER BOX (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	366.20	-
1	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER N/S (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	392.30	-
1	FRONT LOWER ARM N/S (CONSISTENT)	BUCKLED	366.50	366.50
1	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM N/S (CONSISTENT)	BENT	385.20	385.20
1	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM BEARING N/S (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	195.00	195.00
1	FRONT DRIVESHAFT N/S (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	1,280.00	-
2	ENGINE MOUNTINGS @\$285.00 (CONSISTENT)	N/S TORN	570.00	285.00
1	FRONT DOOR N/S (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	981.00	-
1	FRONT ENGINE LOWER COVER (CONSISTENT)	TORN	126.30	126.30
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-	-2,177.84
			18,593.70	8,711.36
	<b><u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u></b>			
1	FRONT LICENCE PLATE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	BROKEN	20.00	20.00
1	FRONT TYRE N/S (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	200.00	-
1	BATTERY (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	180.00	-
1	FRONT SPORT RIM N/S (SN) (CONSISTENT)	DENTED / BENT	850.00	400.00
			1,250.00	420.00
	<b><u>LABOUR</u></b>			
	TO CHECK WIRING.		80.00	30.00
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING.		150.00	100.00
	TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT.		120.00	60.00
	TO REFILL AIR CON GAS.		120.00	100.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19021576/Upa3q2



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE.	NOT NECESSARY	280.00	120.00
	TO STRAIGHTEN FRONT CHASSIS MEMBER.		380.00	-
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING FRONT ENGINE MOUNTING.		120.00	30.00
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT DOOR N/S .		1,500.00	1,000.00
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING.		1,500.00	1,000.00
			4,250.00	2,440.00
<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>			<b>24,093.70</b>	<b>11,571.36</b>
<b>RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)</b>				<b>9,250.00</b>

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19021576/Upa3q2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.